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Number Data Disposition / Date / Quality 

3 off  
Dropsondes 

70,0 

Flt Lvl Tapes 

Radar Tapes 

Cloud Physics Tapes 

Video Tapes 

AXBT 

AXCP 

ng'.._tir 

AXCTD 

Forward_—.-Left Side Right Side 	Down Remarks 

   

Time On 

Time Off 

Rate 

Remarks  1  (1143  00/1-‘.‘ "9-SoS 



NOAA G-IV ERROR SUMMARY 
WINTER STORMS 2005 

MISSION #9 

Flight ID: N050212 

Sensor or system 
INE (for wind derivation) 
Accelerometer 
Temperature Probe 
Dew Point Probe 
Static Pressure 
Dynamic Pressure 
Attack Angle 
Slip Angle 
Vert. Wind 
Constants File 
Project Directory 

Number or Name 
VEW, VNS 
ACINS 
AT1 
DPRC 
PS1C 
QC1C 
AKRD2 
SSRD1 
PALT 
49cal041 
/proj/501 

Local surface observation not current or unavailable. 

Notes: 

There were no time/data gaps. 

The Aeronomy Lab's Ozone operated optimally for the entire mission. 

PS2M failed at 204437Z and remained that way for the rest of the flight. 

All other instruments worked optimally during the flight. 

Takeoff 
	

Landing 

Aircraft Static Pressure 	1015.5mb 
	

1012.5mb 

Corrected Tower Pressure 	1016.8mb 
	

1014.8mb 

Flight Director: 	 A. Barry Damiano 	(813) 828-3310 ext. 3073 
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~~wsc 772 n-ckP3 

WSRP37 

Departure: 	Honolulu 
Arrival: 	Honolulu 
ETE = 7+36 

CLUTS 
Drop Turn 1 
Drop 2 
Drop 3 
Drop Turn 4 
Drop Turn 5 
Drop Turn 6 
Drop Turn 7 
Drop Turn 8 
Drop Turn 9 CP 
Drop Tum 10 
Drop Turn 11 
Drop Turn 12 
Drop Turn 13 
Drop Turn 14 
Drop 15 
Drop Turn 16 
APACK 
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